NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF

INTERCOLLEGIATE ATHLETICS

Men's RPI

Teams
SCAD-Savannah (Ga.)
Tennessee Southern
Indiana Tech

St. Francis (Ill.)
Pikeville (Ky.)
Midland (Ky.)
William Penn (Iowa)
Cumberlands (Ky.)
Marian (Ind.)
Concordia (Neb.)
Tennessee Wesleyan
Lawrence Tech (Mich.)
Saint Xavier (Ill.)
Kansas Wesleyan
Hastings (Neb.)
Missouri Baptist
Aquinas (Mich.)
Spring Arbor (Mich.)
Ottawa (Kan.)
Madonna (Mich.)
Huntington (Ind.)
Campbellsville (Ky.)
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RPI
0.669
0.666
0.649
0.626
0.620
0.618
0.611
0.610
0.605
0.602
0.596
0.591
0.590
0.585
0.583
0.572
0.562
0.557
0.549
0.549
0.530
0.525

Season Season Sum of Sum of Sum of

Win

119
147
107
133
117
105
92
91
77
111
88
91
74
45
35
76
85
44
66
73
43
50

Loses

5

8
13
34
29
36
37
23
28
41
30
41
43
26
10
51
52
24
61
55
50
54

0.9597
0.9484
0.8917
0.7964
0.8014
0.7447
0.7132
0.7982
0.7333
0.7303
0.7458
0.6894
0.6325
0.6338
0.7778
0.5984
0.6204
0.6471
0.5197
0.5703
0.4624
0.4808

7516
9379
7001
8673.5
8689.5
6019.5
6058
6629.5
6085
8722
6831.5
7847
7904
4059
1630.5
7535.5
7574
3172
7495.5
7163
5535.5
6397.5

6323
7839
5842
6913.5
7390.5
4520.5
4472
6134.5
4947
7153
6182.5
6387
5584
3045
1891.5
5754.5
6666
3133
5640.5
6194
4202.5
5326.5

Sum of

Sum of  Opp Opp

OPPWin OppOpp OPPOPP  Winning
Wins% Oppwins OppLoses Percent. Wins

0.5431
0.5447
0.5451
0.5565
0.5404
0.5711
0.5753
0.5194
0.5516
0.5494
0.5249
0.5513

0.586
0.5714
0.4629

0.567
0.5319
0.5031
0.5706
0.5363
0.5684
0.5457

833843

1E+06
773655
940641
975702
624836
625853
778303
646424
945329
798129
858711
788022
398659
192184
769538
852546
361470
760985
803961
564546
710517

LOSES %
694804.5 0.545477
866758.5  0.5454
647998.5 0.544194
772879.5 0.548952
818910 0.543684
501694.5 0.554655
500967.5 0.555415
656267.5 0.542534
536234 0.546586
790441.5 0.544616
676472 0.541251
718379.5 0.54449
637334.5 0.552859
320894 0.554037
158712.5 0.547694
625286 0.55171
720249.5 0.542058
308674 0.539392
620067 0.551018
676064 0.543208
466930.5 0.547318
601788.5 0.541426
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Baker (Kan.) 0.523 51 63 0.4474 6306.5 4996.5 0.5579 652748 529939.5 0.551919
Life (Ga.) 0.521 48 52 0.48 5975.5 5157.5 0.5367 680272 575690 0.541634
Peru State (Neb.) 0.517 31.5 23.5 0.5727 2003 2437 0.4511 247134 202406.5 0.549748
Midway (Ky.) 0.517 61 64 0.488 6988.5 6430.5 0.5208 810391 690080.5 0.540091
Lourdes (Ohio) 0.514 44 56 0.44 5985.5 4949.5 0.5474 651975 549725.5 0.542543
Thomas More (Ky.) 0.502 54 77 0.4122 7760.5 6616.5 0.5398 879356 746341.5 0.54091
Culver-Stockton (Mo.) 0.499 41.5 60.5 0.4069 5705 5124 0.5268 633185 512120 0.552853
SCAD-Atlanta (Ga.) 0.498 36 59 0.3789 5947.5 4782.5 0.5543 645994 542879 0.543367
Shawnee State University 0.491 27 39 0.4091 3868 3599 0.518 452344 389108.5 0.537575
Bethel (Tenn.) 0.491 38 61 0.3838 5948.5 5190.5 0.534 675607 572854 0.541152
Blue Mountain (Miss.) 0.478 33 66 0.3333 6053.5 5204.5 0.5377 678361 573248 0.541991
Siena Heights (Mich.) 0.465 36 92 0.2813 7508 6226 0.5467 814274 689527 0.541477
Morningside (Iowa) 0.454 17 68 0.2 5145.5 3855.5 0.5717 513894 417951 0.55148
Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 0.452 29 89 0.2458 7099.5 6062.5 0.5394 802444 679836.5 0.541358
Clarke (Iowa) 0.448 21 81 0.2059 6188 5056 0.5503 656275 531759.5 0.552404
Cornerstone (Mich.) 0.447 20 51 0.2817 3653 3604 0.5034 432026 372048 0.537296
Rio Grande (Ohio) 0.441 15 60 0.2 4485.5 3713.5 0.5471 484952 410510.5 0.541566
Cumberland (Tenn.) 0.438 19 92 0.1712 6951 5453 0.5604 752762 637200 0.54157
Michigan Dearborn 0.438 17 60 0.2208 4340 3932 0.5247 494300 423230 0.538729
Grand View (Iowa) 0.434 18 88 0.1698 6106.5 5084.5 0.5457 650464 530115 0.55097
Lincoln (II) 0.430 10 73 0.1205 5556 4172 0.5711 568391 460893 0.55222
Bethel (Ind.) 0.424 13 50 0.2063 2935 2866 0.5059 334971 292425 0.533907
Union (Ky.) 0.407 12 79 0.1319 5197 4883 0.5156 622240 533172.5 0.538543
Milligan (Tenn.) 0.3973 8 105 0.0708 6738.5  5851.5 0.5352 766913 653575.5 0.539894
Avila (Mo.) 0.3883 4 30 0.1176 1290 1426  0.475 146339 123040 0.543246
Cleary (Mich.) 0.3852 3 72 0.04 4090 3632 0.5297 465720 400092  0.5379
Missouri Valley 0.3834 2 26 0.0714 1206 1226 0.4959 129149 107680.5 0.545324
Indiana Wesleyan 0.3804 4 41 0.0889 1879 1994 0.4852 219719 193188.5 0.532126
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St. Mary (Kan.) 0.3669 1 41 0.0238 1706.5 1782.5 0.4891 189025 156578 0.546943
Mount Vernon Nazarene (Ohio) 0.3385 1 19 0.05 605 880 0.4074 83750 72712 0.535274
Jarvis (Texas) 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0!
Lincoln (III) 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIv/0!
Missouri Valley 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0!
Northwestern Ohio 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIvV/0!
Roosevelt (IIl.) 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIv/0!
Silver Lake (Wis) 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIv/0!
Waldorf (Iowa) 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIv/0!
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